DA Number

MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2018-00802
MVS-2005-00510
MVS-2018-00804
MVS-2018-00559
MVS-2013-00196
MVS-2018-00489
MVS-2018-00354
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00590
MVS-2018-00278
MVS-2018-00490
MVS-2018-00806
MVS-2017-00650
MVS-2018-00623

Action
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Project Name

IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements
IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements

THE WILLOW CONDOMINIUMS

Manor Rd Culvert Replacement Kirksville
Bridge Replacement Denmark Rd Over Birch Cr
Bollinger County Gravel Removal on all sites
Nardin Drive Subdivision

Maryville University Drainage Ravine

Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV
Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV

Bridge Replacement Bridge St Over Middle Fork Salt Riv
Seeburger Rd Bridge Replacement Trib To MS River
Cape Girardeau South County Park Lake Renovation

Cole Creek At Zumbehl Bank Stabilization
Wentzville Bend Project

County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
St. Louis city
Adair County
Franklin County
Bollinger County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
Monroe County
St. Charles County

Cape Girardeau County

St. Charles County
St. Charles County

State End Date Closure Method

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
28-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
24-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
24-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions



