DA Number	Action	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00802	NWP	IL RT 37 S Of Mt Vernon Road Safety Improvements	Jefferson County	IL	29-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2005-00510	NWP	THE WILLOW CONDOMINIUMS	St. Louis city	MO	28-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00804	NWP	Manor Rd Culvert Replacement Kirksville	Adair County	MO	24-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00559	NWP	Bridge Replacement Denmark Rd Over Birch Cr	Franklin County	MO	24-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2013-00196	RGP	Bollinger County Gravel Removal on all sites	Bollinger County	MO	23-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00489	NWP	Nardin Drive Subdivision	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00354	NWP	Maryville University Drainage Ravine	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00590	NWP	Creve Coeur Sanitary Trunk Sewer Relief IV	St. Louis County	MO	18-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00278	NWP	Bridge Replacement Bridge St Over Middle Fork Salt Riv	Monroe County	MO	16-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00490	NWP	Seeburger Rd Bridge Replacement Trib To MS River	St. Charles County	MO	14-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00806	NWP	Cape Girardeau South County Park Lake Renovation	Cape Girardeau County	MO	14-Jan-19 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00650	NWP	Cole Creek At Zumbehl Bank Stabilization	St. Charles County	MO	10-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00623	NWP	Wentzville Bend Project	St. Charles County	МО	3-Jan-19 Verified With Special Conditions